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18
19
20

MALI ZPEVACCI seznam pro 3kolni rok 2021/22

BERGMANN Sophia
CMIRALOVA Viktorie
CiZKOVA Natalie
DANEK Vaclav
DEDINOVA Magdalena
DENNIS Elisabeth
DENNIS Christine
DVORAKOVA Stépanka
FILIPOVA Anna

FOLTA Matyas

HANKE Ludmila

HASEK Mia Josefina
HEILAND Luk&s

HOLY Frantisek
HRADILOVA Dorota
CHEJNOVA Nikol
CHURAVA Tereza
JODASOVA Barbora
KOHOUTOVA Ema Marie
KOSKOVA Tereza Mia
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27
28
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32
33
34
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36
37
38
39

KOUTNA Anezka
KUDRNOVA Elen
LAIDU Anna Elpida
MELISIKOVA Eliska
MENDYSZEWSKA Julie
MESICKOVA Eliska Viktorie
MODRACKOVA Tereza
NADVORNIKOVA Eva
PICHOVA Ema
POSPISILOVA Aneta
SPURNA Kristyna
SUCHANKOVA Viktorie
SARKOVA Patricie
SVEJDA Alexandr
VASICKOVA Tereza
VRBOVA Marie
VYSANSKA Hermina
ZAJICOVA Anna

ZBROJ Vit



